
DELF/DALF Exams 2023 – Dates and Fees 
 
 

DELF/DALF Exam Dates – May / August / November 2023 

Exam Enrolments begin Enrolments end Exam date 

DELF/DALF Tout Public 
Adults 

Wednesday 1 March Sunday 30 April Saturday 6 May 

DELF Prim 
8-12 years old 

Wednesday 1 March Sunday 30 April Saturday 13 May 

DELF Junior 
12-18 years old 

Wednesday 1 March Sunday 30 April Saturday 13 May 

DELF/DALF Tout Public 
Adults 

Tuesday 1 August Sunday 1 October Saturday 28 October 

DELF Prim 
8-12 years old 

Monday 1 September Tuesday 31 October Saturday 4 November 

DELF Junior 
12-18 years old 

Monday 1 September Tuesday 31 October Saturday 4 November 

 
 
 

DELF/DALF Exam Fees 2023 

Level Tout Public Junior Prim Scolaire 

A 1.1   $60  

A 1 / A 2 $115 $115 $60 $85 

B 1 / B2 $135 $135  $95 

C 1 / C2 $190    

 
 
 

DELF Scolaire 2023* 

Age Level Price 
Enrolments 

begin 
Enrolments 

end  
Exam date 

12-18  
years old 

A1, A2, 
B1, B2 

A1, A2 = $85 
B1, B2 = $95 

Monday 
1 May 

Monday 
31 July 

Saturday  
26 August 

 
*This exam - run by the French Embassy in NZ - is for high school students and is the equivalent of 
the DELF Junior. The exam is run at schools which are accredited exam centres.  
Students attending accredited or participating schools can enrol for the exam through their French 
teacher.  
Please see https://nz.ambafrance.org/DELF-scolaire for more information. 

If you are a teacher, student or parent and you want your school to be listed as a “participating 
school”, please contact the Education Cooperation Assistant at the French Embassy in NZ: (0)4 802 
7784. 

https://nz.ambafrance.org/DELF-scolaire

